FALOON William John

Born: c 1874 Drumlough, County Down, Ireland
Died: 22 Jul 1929 (55) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Thomas John - 1920

Mother:

Married: 8 Nov 1911 Lurgan, Armagh, Ireland

DILLON Mary Emily

Born: c 1875 Lurganville, Moira, Ireland

Died: 2 Nov 1952 (77) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Children:

Faloon Thomas John

Born: 11 Mar 1913 Drumlough, County Down, Ireland
Died: 8 Apr 1977 (64) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Married: 13 Apr 1938

Gilchrist Helen Patricia

Born: 5 Nov 1915

Died: 25 Sep 1992 (77) Palmerston Nth

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Faloon William Robert

Born: 3 Oct 1915 Porterdown, County Down, Ireland
Died: 31 Aug 1967 (52) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: 17 Dec 1938

Wakelin Lorraine Louise (Laurie)
Born: 4 Aug 1915

Died: 28 Nov 1998 (83)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

FP0017 1



Faloon
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Mary Evangelene

c 1917
c 1917 (0)

William John:

Town Block 5, Section 3

NOTES:

1922 - 1925

Departed from Southampton for NZ 24 Mar 1921

Now 46, 46, 46B Salisbury St

Grandson, Bryan Robert Faloon 1942 - 1972 (son of William & Lorraine)
was killed during the racing of the NZ Grand Prix at Pukekohe.

Electoral Rolls:

1928
1935
1938
1946

1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
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William
Arapaepae Rd
Arapaepae Rd
Arapaepae Rd
Salisbury St

Thomas
Arapaepae Rd
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

William
Arapaepae Rd

Lower Hutt
121 Bath St
121 Bath St
Arapaepae Rd
Arapaepae Rd

Farmer

Co Manager
Salesman
Car Salesman
Salesman

Co Manager
Co Manager
Co Manager
Co Manager

Clerk

Clerk

Sales Manager
Sales Manager
Manager

Mary
Levin

Helen

PN
PN
PN
PN
PN
PN
PN
PN
PN

Lorraine
Bath St

Lower Hutt
Levin
Levin
Levin

Married
Widow
Widow
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Spinster

Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow



1978 Taupo Widow
1981 Taupo Widow
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